
Improving Students' Critical
Thinking Ability Through Lesson

Study Activities
by Yuli Ifana Sari 15

Submission date: 24-Jul-2021 11:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1623479699
File name: 15_125955468.pdf (338K)
Word count: 2782
Character count: 15377



4

4

5

6

6

9

9

11

12

15

16

18

19



2

3

6

10

14

21

22

23



1

7

8

13

17

20





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Improving Students' Critical Thinking Ability Through Lesson
Study Activities
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Christina Lim, Christine Lee, Eisuke Saito,
Sharifa Syed Haron. "Taking stock of Lesson
Study as a platform for teacher development
in Singapore", Asia-Pacific Journal of Teacher
Education, 2011
Publication

jurnal.fkip.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.stkipsiliwangi.ac.id
Internet Source

Siti Halidjah, Hery Kresnadi, Nuri Sidauruk.
"The Socialization of Class Action Research
Implementation Based on Lesson Study",
JPKM (Jurnal Pengabdian Kepada Masyarakat)
UNTAN, 2019
Publication

www.ei.binsarhutabarat.com
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Javier Corral-Lage, J. Iñaki De La Peña, Noemi
Peña-Miguel. "Transformation in economic
studies via problem-based learning: facing
fears to acquire professional skills", Spanish
Journal of Finance and Accounting / Revista
Española de Financiación y Contabilidad, 2020
Publication

T Tirmayasari, A W Jufri, A Harjono. "Learning
materials of natural science of characters-
based problems on light and optical concept",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.ucpbl.aau.dk
Internet Source

H D Ayu, A Jufriadi, S E Mustika, M Kurniawati,
H Y Pratiwi, C Sundaygara, M N Hudha. "How
to learn oscillation and wave in SAMR
framework?", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2021
Publication

repository.stiedewantara.ac.id
Internet Source

what-do.meridiav.co.cc
Internet Source



14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

www.ub.uni-konstanz.de
Internet Source

Hualing Xie, Shengtao Wang, Xiaoli Chen,
Jingjing Wu. "Bibliometric analysis of “Internet-
plus”", Information and Learning Science,
2017
Publication

M.. "The Living Values-Based Contextual
Learning to Develop the Students' Character",
Journal of Social Sciences, 2012
Publication

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

ices.prosiding.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

resig.weebly.com
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

ocs.editorial.upv.es
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Sanela Pivač, Brigita Skela-Savič, Duška Jović,
Mediha Avdić, Sedina Kalender-Smajlović.



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"Implementation of Active Learning Methods
in Nursing Undergraduate Study Programs –
A Group Interview", Research Square Platform
LLC, 2021
Publication


